Midwest Region of Nar-Anon

Starting Balance June 1, 2014

Revenue
Donation - Topeka, KS NFG

Treasurer's Report
June 30, 2014

Donation - Serenity Seekers, Homewood, IL
Donation - Miracles Happen, Rockford, IL

PayPal Electronic Deposit
PayPal Electronic Deposit
Interest

Total Revenue

Expenses
Paypal Electronic Withdrawal
New Meeting Packet - Danville, IL

Total Expenses

Ending Balance June 30, 2014
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100.00
125.00
123.19
0.08
0.15
0.02

0.23
115.84

$ 1,008.79
$ 348.44
$ 116.07
$ 1,241.16

The Midwest Region of Nar-Anon Bank Account was set up at US Bank on June 16. A debit card and PayPal
account have been set up for use with the new account.

Please make donations payable to "Midwest Region of Nar-Anon" and mail to this address:

Rod Seemann
6239 Howe Dr.
Fairway, KS 66205

If you have any questions, please call 913-568-8016

Treasurers Report 140630



