## Midwest Region of Nar-Anon Treasurer's Report June 30, 2014

Starting Balance June 1, 2014			\$	1,008.79
Revenue Donation - Topeka, KS NFG Donation - Serenity Seekers, Homewood, IL Donation - Miracles Happen, Rockford, IL PayPal Electronic Deposit PayPal Electronic Deposit Interest	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	100.00 125.00 123.19 0.08 0.15 0.02		
Total Revenue			\$	348.44
Expenses Paypal Electronic Withdrawal New Meeting Packet - Danville, IL	\$ \$	0.23 115.84		
Total Expenses			\$	116.07
Ending Balance June 30, 2014			Ф	1,241.16

The Midwest Region of Nar-Anon Bank Account was set up at US Bank on June 16. A debit card and PayPal account have been set up for use with the new account.

Please make donations payable to "Midwest Region of Nar-Anon" and mail to this address: Rod Seemann 6239 Howe Dr.
Fairway, KS 66205
If you have any questions, please call 913-568-8016